
Hutt

Notes

29/04/2024 Monday PDS Supervisor Vladimir Samoylov Shanna Bolland .

30/04/2024 Tuesday PDS Supervisor Nick Davis Letitia Smith Fenyi Manning Geoff Fulton .

1/05/2024 Wednesday Chris Nicholls Matt Anderson

2/05/2024 Thursday PDS Supervisor . Matt Anderson Stephen Parry PDS Vladimir Samoylov .

3/05/2024 Friday Geoff Fulton Letitia Smith Nick Davis

4/05/2024 Saturday Reg Newell

WEEK 4

6/05/2024 Monday PDS Supervisor Shanna Bolland Nick Davis Geoff Fulton Letita Smith CM.

7/05/2024 Tuesday PDS Supervisor Matt Anderson Vladimir Samoylov Gabriel Haydn Chris Nicholls .

8/05/2024 Wednesday Shanna Bolland Chris Nicholls

9/05/2024 Thursday PDS Supervisor  LouiseLetitia Smith Stephen Parry PDS

10/05/2024 Friday Nick Davis Geoff Fulton

11/05/2024 Saturday Reg Newell

WEEK 1  

13/05/2024 Monday PDS Supervisor Geoff Fulton Letitia Smith Nick Davis Shanna Bolland CM.

14/05/2024 Tuesday PDS Supervisor Matt Anderson Vladimir Samoylov Gabriel Haydn Stephen Parry .

15/05/2024 Wednesday Nick Davis Geoff Fulton

16/05/2024 Thursday PDS Supervisor     . . Stephen Parry Fenyi Manning PDS Gabriel Haydn .

17/05/2024 Friday Shanna Bolland Chris Nicholls

18/05/2024 Saturday Phyllis Strachan .

WEEK 2  

20/05/2024 Monday PDS Geoff Fulton Matt Anderson .

21/05/2024 Tuesday PDS Supervisor Shanna Bolland Gabriel Haydn Reg Newell Stephen Parry .

22/05/2024 Wednesday Chris Nicholls Stephen Parry

23/05/2024 Thursday PDS Supervisor  Louise Vladimir Samoylov Fenyi Manning PDS

24/05/2024 Friday Letitia Smith Gabriel Haydn

25/05/2024 Saturday Phyllis Strachan

Apr May
Week 1



Hutt

Notes

27/05/2024 Monday PDS Supervisor Fenyi Manning Reg Newell .

28/05/2024 Tuesday PDS Supervisor Vladimir Samoylov Letitia Smith Stephen Parry Shanna Bolland .

29/05/2024 WednesdayMatt Anderson Reg Newell

30/05/2024 ThursdayPDS Supervisor     . . Letitia Smith Chris Nicholls PDS Vladimir Samoylov .

31/05/2024 Friday Gabriel Haydn Nick Davis Geoff Fulton Traffic

1/06/2024 SaturdayPhyllis Strachan

WEEK 4

3/06/2024 Monday Phyllis Strachan Pub Hol .

4/06/2024 Tuesday PDS Supervisor Reg Newell Matt Anderson Geoff Fulton Chris Nicholls .

5/06/2024 WednesdayChris Nicholls Fenyi Manning Shanna Bolland Reg Newell CM

6/06/2024 ThursdayPDS Supervisor        LouiseStephen Parry Vladimir Samoylov PDS

7/06/2024 Friday Gabriel Haydn Shanna Bolland

8/06/2024 SaturdayReg Newell .

WEEK 1  

10/06/2024 Monday PDS Supervisor Reg Newell Matt Anderson Geoff Fulton TBA CM.

11/06/2024 Tuesday PDS Supervisor Vladimir Samoylov Gabriel Haydn Shanna Bolland Stephen Parry .

12/06/2024 WednesdayGeoff Fulton Fenyi Manning

13/06/2024 ThursdayPDS Supervisor     . . Vladimir Samoylov Stephen Parry PDS Chris Nicholls .

14/06/2024 Friday Matt Anderson Reg Newell

15/06/2024 SaturdayPhyllis Strachan

WEEK 2  

17/06/2024 Monday PDS Supervisor Chris Nicholls Fenyi Manning .

18/06/2024 Tuesday PDS Supervisor Shanna Bolland Letitia Smith Geoff Fulton Reg Newell .

19/06/2024 WednesdayMatt Anderson Vladimir Samoylov

20/06/2024 ThursdayPDS Supervisor        LouiseLetitia Smith Fenyi Manning PDS

21/06/2024 Friday Reg Newell Gabriel Haydn

22/06/2024 SaturdayPhyllis Strachan

May Jun
Week 1



Hutt

Notes

24/06/2024 Monday PDS Supervisor Reg Newell Matt Anderson .

25/06/2024 Tuesday PDS Supervisor Vladimir Samoylov Gabriel Haydn Shanna Bolland Geoff Fulton .

26/06/2024 WednesdayGeoff Fulton. Letitia Smith

27/06/2024 Thursday PDS Supervisor     . . Chris Nicholls Fenyi Manning PDS Stephen Parry .

28/06/2024 Friday Phyllis Strachan Pub Hol

29/06/2024 Saturday Geoff Fulton

WEEK 4

1/07/2024 Monday PDS Supervisor Chris Nicholls Matt Anderson Fenyi Manning Reg Newell CM.

2/07/2024 Tuesday PDS Supervisor Shanna Bolland Gabriel Haydn Matt Anderson Stephen Parry .

3/07/2024 WednesdayStephen Parry Vladimir Samoylov

4/07/2024 Thursday PDS Supervisor        LouiseReg Newell Geoff Fulton PDS

5/07/2024 Friday Letitia Smith Vladimir Samoylov

6/07/2024 Saturday Phyllis Strachan

WEEK 1  

8/07/2024 Monday PDS Supervisor Geoff Fulton Shanna Bolland Gabriel Haydn Chris Nicholls CM.

9/07/2024 Tuesday PDS Supervisor Vladimir Samoylov Letitia Smith Chris Nicholls Matt  Anderson .

10/07/2024 WednesdayShanna Bolland Fenyi Manning .

11/07/2024 Thursday PDS Supervisor     . . Reg Newell Gabriel Haydn PDS Fenyi Manning .

12/07/2024 Friday Matt Anderson Stephen Parry

13/07/2024 Saturday Phyllis Strachan .

WEEK 2  

15/07/2024 Monday PDS Supervisor Fenyi Manning Vladimir Samoylov Letitia Smith TBA CM.

16/07/2024 Tuesday PDS Supervisor Shanna Bolland Stephen Parry Matt Anderson Geoff Fulton .

17/07/2024 WednesdayLetitia Smith Geoff Fulton

18/07/2024 Thursday PDS Supervisor        LouiseReg Newell Fenyi Manning PDS

19/07/2024 Friday Gabriel Haydn Chris Nicholls

20/07/2024 Saturday Phyllis Strachan

Jun Jul
Week 1



Hutt

22/07/2024 Monday PDS Supervisor Geoff Fulton Vladimir Samoylov .

23/07/2024 Tuesday PDS Supervisor Shanna Bolland Gabriel Haydn Reg Newell Stephen Parry .

24/07/2024 WednesdayLetitia Smith Geoff Fulton

25/07/2024 ThursdayPDS Supervisor . Chris Nicholls Vladimir Samoylov PDS Gabriel Haydn .

26/07/2024 Friday Matt Anderson Fenyi Manning Stephen Parry Traffic

27/07/2024 Saturday Phyllis Strachan

WEEK 4

29/07/2024 Monday PDS Supervisor Gabriel Haydn Reg Newell .

30/07/2024 Tuesday PDS Supervisor Vladimir Samoylov Letitia Smith Chris Nicholls Stephen Parry .

31/07/2024 WednesdayShanna Bolland Gabriel Haydn

1/08/2024 ThursdayPDS Supervisor    LouiseFenyi Manning Stephen Parry PDS

2/08/2024 Friday Matt Anderson Geoff Fulton

3/08/2024 Saturday Reg Newell

WEEK 1  

5/08/2024 Monday PDS Supervisor Geoff Fulton Shanna Bolland .

6/08/2024 Tuesday PDS Supervisor Matt Anderson Vladimir Samoylov Gabriel Haydn Reg Newell .

7/08/2024 WednesdayNick Davis Gabriel Haydn

8/08/2024 ThursdayPDS Supervisor     . . Stephen Parry Reg Newell PDS Geoff Fulton .

9/08/2024 Friday Shanna Bolland Letitia Smith

10/08/2024 Saturday Phyllis Strachan .

WEEK 2  

12/08/2024 Monday PDS Geoff Fulton Nick Davis .

13/08/2024 Tuesday PDS Supervisor Shanna Bolland Gabriel Haydn Geoff Fulton Reg Newell .

14/08/2024 WednesdayChris Nicholls Stephen Parry

15/08/2024 ThursdayPDS Supervisor       Louise Matt Anderson Letitia Smith PDS

16/08/2024 Friday Nick Davis Reg Newell

17/08/2024 Saturday Phyllis Strachan 19/04/2024 7:36 pm

Jul Aug


